Chinmaya Mission Fairfield-New Haven, Orange Center

2024 - 2025 Shishu Vihar, Bala Vihar, Satsanga Calendar
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Aug 30-Sept 1: Gita Jnana Yaina e e e Chimaya Oct 25:27: Loving Earth Refreat
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Nov 3: Deepavali
Nov 9: Annual Chinmaya Utsav

Dec 8: Gita Jayanti

Jan 12: Makara Sankranti,
Swami Vivekananda's birthday

March ‘25
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Feb 2: Vasanta Panchami 30 31, . April 6: Sri Rama Navami Celebration
Feb 23: Shivaratri March 2: Winter Community Seva April 27: Gita Chanting Yajna
March 16: Holi Celebration (tentative)
JChYK Retreat (Date TBD)
May ‘25 June ‘25
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May 4: Gurudev Jayanti Jun 1: Chinmaya Picnic . No Classes
May 8: Guru Paduka Puja at the Ashram Jun 8: Annual Day
May 11: Family Puja
List of Festivals
2024 2025

Aug 16, Friday

Varalakshmi Pooja

Jan 15, Wednesday

Makara Sankranti

Aug 26, Monday

Janmashtami

Feb 2, Sunday

Vasanta Panchami

Sept 7, Saturday

Ganesh Chaturthi

Feb 26, Wednesday

Mahashivaratri

Oct 3, Thursday

Navaratri begins

March 14, Friday

Holi

Oct 12, Saturday

Vijaya Dashami

April 6, Sunday

Sri Rama Navami

Oct 31, Thursday

Deepavali

April 12, Saturday

Hanuman Jayanti

Dec 11, Wednesday

Gita Jayanti

July 10, Thursday

Guru Poornima




